
Date Day Activities Date Day Activities Date Day Activities Date Day Activities Date Day Activities
*18/10/21 Mon # Commencement * 1/11/21 Mon Kannada Rajyotsava 1/12/21 Wed I IA Test 1/1/22 Sat 1/2/22 Tue  Deptl Staff Meeting
19/10/21 Tue Id Milad 2/11/21 Tue HODs Meeting 2/12/21 Thu 2/1/22 Sun 2/2/22 Wed
20/10/21 Wed Valmiki Jayanthi 3/11/21 Wed Naraka Chaturdashi 3/12/21 Fri * 3/1/22 Mon HODs Meeting 3/2/22 Thu
21/10/21 Thu  Deptl Staff Meeting 4/11/21 Thu  Deptl Staff Meeting 4/12/21 Sat 4/1/22 Tue  Deptl Staff Meeting 4/2/22 Fri
22/10/21 Fri 5/11/21 Fri Balipadyami 5/12/21 Sun 5/1/22 Wed 5/2/22 Sat
23/10/21 Sat 6/11/21 Sat * 6/12/21 Mon HODs Meeting 6/1/22 Thu II IA Test 6/2/22 Sun
24/10/21 Sun 7/11/21 Sun 7/12/21 Tue  Deptl Staff Meeting 7/1/22 Fri II IA Test * 7/2/22 Mon HODs Meeting

*25/10/21 Mon # HODs Meeting * 8/11/21 Mon HODs Meeting 8/12/21 Wed 8/1/22 Sat II IA Test 8/2/22 Tue  Deptl Staff Meeting
26/10/21 Tue  $ Deptl Staff Meeting 9/11/21 Tue  Deptl Staff Meeting 9/12/21 Thu 9/1/22 Sun 9/2/22 Wed
27/10/21 Wed 10/11/21 Wed 10/12/21 Fri * 10/1/22 Mon 10/2/22 Thu III IA Test
28/10/21 Thu 11/11/21 Thu 11/12/21 Sat 11/1/22 Tue 11/2/22 Fri III IA Test
29/10/21 Fri 12/11/21 Fri 12/12/21 Sun 12/1/22 Wed 12/2/22 Sat III IA Test
30/10/21 Sat 13/11/21 Sat *13/12/21 Mon HODs Meeting 13/1/22 Thu 13/2/22 Sun
31/10/21 Sun 14/11/21 Sun 14/12/21 Tue  Deptl Staff Meeting 14/1/22 Fri Makara Sankranthi * 14/2/22 Mon HODs Meeting

*15/11/21 Mon HODs Meeting 15/12/21 Wed 15/1/22 Sat 15/2/22 Tue  Deptl Staff Meeting
16/11/21 Tue  Deptl Staff Meeting 16/12/21 Thu 16/1/22 Sun 16/2/22 Wed
17/11/21 Wed 17/12/21 Fri * 17/1/22 Mon HODs Meeting 17/2/22 Thu
18/11/21 Thu 18/12/21 Sat 18/1/22 Tue  Deptl Staff Meeting 18/2/22 Fri
19/11/21 Fri 19/12/21 Sun 19/1/22 Wed 19/2/22 Sat Closure
20/11/21 Sat *20/12/21 Mon HODs Meeting 20/1/22 Thu
21/11/21 Sun 21/12/21 Tue  Deptl Staff Meeting 21/1/22 Fri

*22/11/21 Mon Kanakadas Jayanthi 22/12/21 Wed 22/1/22 Sat
23/11/21 Tue HODs Meeting 23/12/21 Thu 23/1/22 Sun
24/11/21 Wed  Deptl Staff Meeting 24/12/21 Fri * 24/1/22 Mon HODs Meeting
25/11/21 Thu 25/12/21 Sat Christmas 25/1/22 Tue  Deptl Staff Meeting
26/11/21 Fri 26/12/21 Sun 26/1/22 Wed Republic Day
27/11/21 Sat *27/12/21 Mon HODs Meeting 27/1/22 Thu
28/11/21 Sun 28/12/21 Tue  Deptl Staff Meeting 28/1/22 Fri

*29/11/21 Mon # I IA Test 29/12/21 Wed 29/1/22 Sat
30/11/21 Tue $ I IA Test 30/12/21 Thu 30/1/22 Sun

31/12/21 Fri * 31/1/22 Mon HODs Meeting

Principal

No of Working Days: 24

(Dr Narendra Viswanath)

NOVEMBER

No of Working Days: 22 No of Working Days: 26

OCTOBER

Head of the Department

No of Working Days: 10

FEBRUARY

No of Working Days: 17
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DEPARTMENT OF ______________________
CALENDAR OF EVENTS

III Semester BE October 2021 to February 2022 Session

DECEMBER JANUARY

Theory Examinations: 07/03/2022

Date of Commencement: 18/10/2021
Date of Closure: 19/02/2022
Total No of Working Days: 99
Practical Examinations: 21/02/2022
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